SUPAPLEAT FFC
Large Diameter High Flow Filters
SupaPleat FFC filters are high surface area
cartridges offering maximum efficiency
and exceptionally high flow capabilities.
Developed to suit large scale processes
where high performance is required, the
filters incorporate advanced pleated

SupaPleat is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme.
Ordering Guide
0 20 40 60 8030
24FFC – issue 09
120
90
60
30
A
B
Pr
es
su
re
 L
os
s
(m
b
ar
)
Flow Rates for Water - PP & XP Media
(40” Element)
Flow Rates (m3/hr)
            = PP A= 0.5 µm   B= CRY/1.0/2.0 µm
          = XP A*= 0.5 µm   B*=1.0/2.0 µm
0 5010 4020 6030
C
D
100
75
50
25
A B
Pr
es
su
re
 L
os
s
(m
b
ar
)
Flow Rates for Water – G Media (40” Element)
Flow Rates (m3/hr)
A= 0.5 µm   B= 1.0/2.0 µm   C= 5.0 - 20 µm   D= 35 µm+
0 6010 4020 5030
C
D
70 80
A*
B*
70 80
C=3.0 - 5.0 µm (PP & XP)
D=10 - 50 µm (PP & XP)
E=70 - 90 µm (PP & XP)
E
10 50 70